For availing the hostel facility, the enrolled students 

have to fill a specific application form available in the office of the Dean Students’ Welfare.  

After the allotment of room in the hostel, the student shall have to deposit a sum of Rs. 

14,160.00/- (Rs. Fourteen thousand one hundred sixty) only (Rs. 13,460/- in case of SC/ST 

category students) in the designated bank account through internet banking or any other mode 

of online banking facility. The hard copy of the receipt is required to be deposited in the Office 

of the Dean Students’ Welfare.